
EXPLORE MORE
Om Swastiastu,

Thank you so much for choosing The Alena Resort for your stay. We are delighted to
be part of your Bali experience, and we are confident that our resort will be the

perfect place for you to relax and unwind.

Bali, with its stunning tropical climate and diverse landscapes, offers everything
from majestic mountains and serene valleys to beautiful beaches with crystal-clear

waters. Known as the "Island of the Gods," Bali is a place of great beauty and
spiritual richness, with countless temples and a welcoming atmosphere. We invite
you to explore our additional services, carefully designed to enhance your journey
and make your stay even more special. We look forward to making your time in Bali

unforgettable.



Kintamani - Active Volcano Tour:

Goa Gajah temple 
Gunung Kawi
Tampak Siring
Kintamani
Tegalalang
Temen

A I R P O R T  P I C K  U P  A N D  D R O P  O F F  S E R V I C E

Please note:
Kindly send us your flight number detail information at latest one week prior your
arrival date.
Please settle the payment upon check in to our front desk team.
Kindly inform us back in advance should you need baby seat car (Free of Charge)
Our driver will wait for you in the front of your International/Domestic arrival gate
withhold paging board sign “The Alena Resort” written your name on it.”

I D R  5 0 0 K

P R I V A T E  F U L L  D A Y  T O U R I D R  9 0 0 K  -  1 . 0 0 0 K

: The Elephant cave temple 
: The Rocky Temple 
: The holy Spring Temple
: The Volcanoand Lake CreaterView
: Rice Terrace View
: Spices and Organic Coffee Plantation

All price above included: English speaking private driver & Petrol
Not Included: admission fee

Explore the best sights, culture, and hidden gems in one amazing day. Whether you're
interested in adventure, history, or nature, our expert guides will show you all the must-see
spots and make sure you enjoy every moment. Choose from the following options

I D R  9 0 0 K



Besakih Mother’s Temple to East Part of Bali:
Penglipuran
Besakih
Goa Lawah
Klungkung

: Traditional Balinese village with authentic village layout 
: The Mother temple on the slope of mount Agung 
: The Bath Cave Temple
: The Old court Justice of Klungkung Kingdom

Tirta Gangga East Part of Bali:
Goa Lawah
Candi Dasa
Virgin Beach
Tenganan
Tirta Gangga

: The Bat Cavé Temple 
: The black sandy beach 
: The white sandy beach
: The original Balinese Village 
: The Holy Spring Water

All price above included: English speaking private driver & Petrol
Not Included: admission fee

Uluwatu-Jimbaran Tour:
Sanur Beach
Garuda Wisnu Kencana
Cultural Park
Bingin Beach
Uluwatu

: The White Sand Beach famous with “Sunrise Beach”
: The park is dedicated to the Hindu god Vishnu and his
companion, Garuda, the mythical bird.
: Located at the base of the Bingin cliffs. 
: Popular spot, especially at sunset.

I D R  9 0 0 K

I D R  1 . 0 0 0 K

I D R  9 0 0 K



All price above included: English speaking private driver & Petrol
Not Included: admission fee

Kintamani – Besakih Tour:
Goa Gajah 
Tampak Siring 
Temen 
Kintamani
Besakih 
Klungkung

: The Elephant Cave Temple 
: The Holy Spring Temple
: Spices and organic coffee plantation 
: Volcano and Lake Creater View
: The Mother Temple in the slope of Mount Agung 
: Kerta Gosa Royal Court Justice

Tanah Lot Sunset Tour:
Balinese House
Tegenungan
Mengwi 
Tanah Lot

: The traditional and authentic architectural style of a house
: Water Fall
: Royal family temple
: Temple on The Sea and Wonderful Sunset

Bedugul Tour:
Mengwi
Bedugul 
Jatiluwih
Batukaru

: Royal Family Temple
: Temple in the Lake and Botanical Garden 
: The Best rice view in Bali
: Peacefull Hindu Temple in the Jungle

I D R  1 . 0 0 0 K

I D R  9 0 0 K

I D R  9 0 0 K



All price above included: English speaking private driver & Petrol
Not Included: admission fee

Lempuyang Tour:
Lempuyang Tample
Tirta Gangga 
Goa Lawah 

: The Gate of Heaven
: The Holy Spring Temple
: The Bat Cavé Temple 

North Bali Tour:
Beratan Tample
Banyumala Waterfall
Handara Gate
Lovina Beach

: Serene, Lakeside, and Cultural Icon
: Tranquil, Hidden, and Natural beauty
: Majestic, Iconic, and Scenic Entrance
: Peaceful and Black Sand Beach

Ubud Tour:
Monkey forest 
Ubud Market 
Ubud Palace 
Saraswati Temple 
Goa Gajah 
Tegenungan 

: Sacred, Lush and Playful Sanctuary
: Vibrant Traditional Shopping 
: Historic, Royal, and Cultural heritage
: Serene, Beautiful, Lotus temple
: Ancient, Spiritual, Hidden Cave
: Majestic, Scenic Waterfall

I D R  9 0 0 K

I D R  1 . 1 0 0 K

I D R  9 0 0 K



Included: English speaking private driver & Petrol  and  Not Included: admission fee

Half Day Tour:
You may choose Two destination as below:

Tegenungan Waterfall 
Tirta Empul Holy Water Spring

AYUNG RIVER RAFTING   IDR 700K
Ideal for beginners and families, Ayung River features class I-II rapids, making it perfect for first-timers and
non-swimmers. Enjoy hidden waterfalls and crystal-clear waters with Balaji Rafting Adventure for a unique

and refreshing experience.
Please bring extra clothes, sunscreen cream, and cash is preferable for the payment.

The Price above will be include as below:

ATV FUN RIDE   IDR 750K
Experience the longest ATV track in Bali! Our professional local guides, trained in ATV

operation and the area's secrets, will lead you on an unforgettable adventure. 
Please bring extra clothes.

Duration: 1.5 – 2 hours ATV Fun tour. Include as below:

I D R  6 0 0 K
Tegalalang Rice Terrace 
Swing 
Alas Arun

Return Transfer
Welcome Drink
Glove

Safety Equipment 
Lunch
Locker

Return Hotel Transfer
Welcome Drink
Safety Equipment

Lunch
Professional Guide
Locker

Shower with Towel & Soap
Insurance



All price above included: English speaking private driver & Petrol
Not Included: admission fee

Tegenungan Waterfall
Pura Gunung Kawi The rocky Temple
Pura Mengening The Mengening Tample
Tegalalang Rice Terrace
Monkey Forest

Departure: 02.00am. Let’s feel the atmosphere of Bali in the early morning by
experiencing 5,633ft high Batur Mountain Trekking. You will be guidance by an
experience local guide to the best spot of sunrise view. When return to the Resort the
therapist will spoil you a 30mintutes Traditional Balinese Massage.

P R I V A T E  F U L L  D A Y  T O U R  W I T H  V W
C L A S S I C  C A R

I D R  1 . 0 0 0 K

A L E N A  S U N R I S E  T R E K K I N G  P A C K A G E I D R  1 . 5 5 0 K + +

Inclusions:
Private Guide
Private Driver
Private Car with AC
30minutes Traditional Balinese Massage
2x Snack time and coffee (Before you trekking and when you arrive on the top)

Price above are for couple and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



Our yoga Instructor will bring you to a deeper technique of Yoga. Swargan Yoga Pavilion
or Indoor Yoga will be a perfect spot to do but how ever this private lesson can also be
done in your Private Pool Villa.

Hatha, Vinyasa, Iyengar, Ashtanga, Power yoga, Yoga flow & 5 of Tibetan Yoga

This is one of the best ways to surprise your Partner on your Holiday. Create the best
experience and memorable stay with us with arranges the flowers decoration in your
Private pool. Minimum stay 2nights in our Villa.

P R I V A T E  Y O G A  L E S S O N  A T
S W A R G A N  Y O G A  P A V I L I O N

S T A R T  F R O M  
I D R  4 5 0 K  -  2 . 5 0 0 K

F L O W E R S  P O O L  D E C O R A T I O N  I N  Y O U R
P R I V A T E  P O O L  V I L L A  

I D R  2 . 5 0 0 K

Price above are for couple and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



This is one of the best ways to surprise your Partner on your Holiday. Create the best
experience and memorable stay with us with arranges the flowers decoration in your
Bathtub

F L O W E R  B A T H T U B  D E C O R A T I O N  I N
Y O U R  R O O M

I D R  3 5 0 K

Price above are for couple and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



For over 40 years, our talented artisan has dedicated his life to the art of wood carving.
What began as a passion has blossomed into a way to support his family and preserve
the rich cultural heritage of our community. Their commitment to the craft is a
testament to the power of artistry in sustaining lives and nurturing families. Join us in
celebrating his journey and discover how wood carving can transform not just wood,
but lives.

B A L I N E S E  W O O D  C A R V I N G  C L A S S I D R  9 5 0 K / C O U P L E



Make your birthday unforgettable by adding a personalized touch to your room! Our
Birthday Decoration Package is the perfect way to surprise your loved one or create a
festive atmosphere for yourself. Let us help you celebrate in style with bespoke decor
that will make your birthday celebration truly special.

R O O M  D E C O R A T I O N  S T A R T  F R O M I D R  5 0 0 K

Price above are for couple and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



NMAX 155CC

MOTOR BIKE RENTAL

PCX 160CC

Rp. 215.000/day Rp. 200.000/day

VARIO TECHNO 125CC SCOOPY 110CC

GENIO 110CC SCOOPY 100CC

Rp. 110.000/dayRp. 150.000/day

Rp. 100.000/day Rp. 100.000/day



TRAFFIC RULES IN BALI

If you do not have an international driver's
license, please be aware that you may

encounter issues if stopped by the police.
In such cases, a fine of approximately IDR

1,250,000 may be imposed for the violation.

AN INTERNATIONAL
DRIVER'S LICENSE IS

REQUIRED

Ubud subdistrict, Gianyar regency

For your safety and to help
prevent any potential issues

with your motorbike, we
kindly recommend using

public parking lots.

WEARING A HELMET IS
REQUIRED FOR SAFETY

For your safety, please remember to wear a
helmet while riding. If you are stopped by

the police without one, a fine of IDR
250,000 per person may be imposed for the

violation.



TRANSFER SERVICE

NO. DESTINATION PRICE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

One Day Tour (8 Hours)
Half Day Tour (4 Hours)
Lovina Tour
Amed Tour

Drop to Candidsa
Pick Up at Padang Bay

Drop to Sanur
Drop to Airport
Pick Up at Airport

Drop to Seminyak/Legian/Kuta
Drop to Canggu
Drop to Nusa Dua
Drop to Jimbaran
Drop to Uluwatu
Drop to Padang Bay

Drop to Tulamben
Drop to Lovina
Drop to Munduk
Drop to Pemuteran
Drop to Menjangan/Gilimanuk
Drop to Kintamani
Drop to Sidemen
Shuttle to Ubud

Drop to Amed

Extra Hour

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

IDR

IDR
IDR

IDR

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

IDR

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

900.000
600.000
900.000
900.000
350.000
500.000

500.000
500.000

500.000

500.000
550.000
550.000
550.000
500.000

500.000
750.000
750.000
750.000
750.000

900.000
1.000.000

650.000

500.000
100.000
100.000



ENJOY MORE!
The Alena Resort A Pramana Experience

Br. Silungan,Desa Lod Tunduh,Mas, Ubud, Gianyar- Bali - Indonesia
P.+62 361 9082487| F. +62(361) – 209 1003

Email: info@thealenaresort.com 
www.thealenaresort.com

mailto:info@thealenaresort.com

