

EXPLORE MORE

Om Swastiastu,

Thank you so much for choosing The Alena Resort for your stay. We are delighted to be part of your Bali experience, and we are confident that our resort will be the perfect place for you to relax and unwind.

Bali, with its stunning tropical climate and diverse landscapes, offers everything from majestic mountains and serene valleys to beautiful beaches with crystal-clear waters. Known as the "Island of the Gods," Bali is a place of great beauty and spiritual richness, with countless temples and a welcoming atmosphere. We invite you to explore our additional services, carefully designed to enhance your journey and make your stay even more special. We look forward to making your time in Bali unforgettable.





AIRPORT PICK UP AND DROP OFF SERVICE IDR 500K

Please note:

- Kindly send us your flight number detail information at latest one week prior your arrival date.
- Please settle the payment upon check in to our front desk team.
- Kindly inform us back in advance should you need baby seat car (Free of Charge)
- Our driver will wait for you in the front of your International/Domestic arrival gate withhold paging board sign "The Alena Resort" written your name on it."







PRIVATE FULL DAY TOUR

IDR 900K - 1.000K

Explore the best sights, culture, and hidden gems in one amazing day. Whether you're interested in adventure, history, or nature, our expert guides will show you all the must-see spots and make sure you enjoy every moment. Choose from the following options

Kintamani - Active Volcano Tour:

IDR 900K

Goa Gajah temple

Gunung Kawi

Tampak Siring

Kintamani

Tegalalang

Temen

: The Elephant cave temple

: The Rocky Temple

: The holy Spring Temple

: The Volcanoand Lake CreaterView

: Rice Terrace View

: Spices and Organic Coffee Plantation









Besakih Mother's Temple to East Part of Bali:

IDR 900K

IDR 1.000K

Penglipuran : Traditional Balinese village with authentic village layout

• Besakih : The Mother temple on the slope of mount Agung

• Goa Lawah : The Bath Cave Temple

Klungkung : The Old court Justice of Klungkung Kingdom







Tirta Gangga East Part of Bali:

Goa Lawah
 : The Bat Cavé Temple

Candi Dasa : The black sandy beach

Virgin Beach : The white sandy beach

Tenganan : The original Balinese Village

Tirta Gangga : The Holy Spring Water







Uluwatu-Jimbaran Tour:

IDR 900K

• Sanur Beach : The White Sand Beach famous with "Sunrise Beach"

• Garuda Wisnu Kencana: The park is dedicated to the Hindu god Vishnu and his

Cultural Park companion, Garuda, the mythical bird.

• Bingin Beach : Located at the base of the Bingin cliffs.

Uluwatu : Popular spot, especially at sunset.









Kintamani - Besakih Tour:

IDR 1.000K

Goa Gajah : The Elephant Cave TempleTampak Siring : The Holy Spring Temple

• Temen : Spices and organic coffee plantation

• Kintamani : Volcano and Lake Creater View

• Besakih : The Mother Temple in the slope of Mount Agung

Klungkung : Kerta Gosa Royal Court Justice







Bedugul Tour:

IDR 900K

Mengwi : Royal Family Temple

Bedugul : Temple in the Lake and Botanical Garden

Jatiluwih : The Best rice view in Bali

Batukaru : Peacefull Hindu Temple in the Jungle







Tanah Lot Sunset Tour:

IDR 900K

• Balinese House : The traditional and authentic architectural style of a house

• Tegenungan : Water Fall

Mengwi : Royal family temple

Tanah Lot : Temple on The Sea and Wonderful Sunset









Lempuyang Tour:

IDR 900K

Lempuyang Tample : The Gate of Heaven
 Tirta Gangga : The Holy Spring Temple
 Goa Lawah : The Bat Cavé Temple







Ubud Tour:

IDR 900K

IDR 1.100K

Monkey forest : Sacred, Lush and Playful Sanctuary

Ubud Market : Vibrant Traditional Shopping

Ubud Palace : Historic, Royal, and Cultural heritage

Saraswati Temple : Serene, Beautiful, Lotus temple

Goa Gajah : Ancient, Spiritual, Hidden Cave

Tegenungan : Majestic, Scenic Waterfall







North Bali Tour:

• Beratan Tample

• Handara Gate

: Serene, Lakeside, and Cultural Icon

• Banyumala Waterfall : Tranquil, Hidden, and Natural beauty

: Majestic, Iconic, and Scenic Entrance

Lovina Beach : Peaceful and Black Sand Beach





All price above included: English speaking private driver & Petrol Not Included: admission fee



Half Day Tour:

You may choose Two destination as below:

- Tegenungan Waterfall
- Tirta Empul Holy Water Spring

IDR 600K

- Tegalalang Rice Terrace
- Swing
- Alas Arun







Included: English speaking private driver & Petrol and Not Included: admission fee

ATV FUN RIDE IDR 750K

Experience the longest ATV track in Bali! Our professional local guides, trained in ATV operation and the area's secrets, will lead you on an unforgettable adventure.

Please bring extra clothes.

Duration: 1.5 – 2 hours ATV Fun tour. Include as below:

- Return Transfer
- Welcome Drink
- Glove
- Safety Equipment
 - Lunch
- Locker







AYUNG RIVER RAFTING IDR 700K

Ideal for beginners and families, Ayung River features class I-II rapids, making it perfect for first-timers and non-swimmers. Enjoy hidden waterfalls and crystal-clear waters with Balaji Rafting Adventure for a unique and refreshing experience.

Please bring extra clothes, sunscreen cream, and cash is preferable for the payment.

The Price above will be include as below:

- Return Hotel Transfer
- Welcome Drink
- Safety Equipment
- Lunch
- Professional Guide
- Locker

- Shower with Towel & Soap
- Insurance









PRIVATE FULL DAY TOUR WITH VW IDR 1.000K CLASSIC CAR

- Tegenungan Waterfall
- Pura Gunung Kawi The rocky Temple
- Pura Mengening The Mengening Tample
- Tegalalang Rice Terrace
- Monkey Forest









ALENA SUNRISE TREKKING PACKAGE

IDR 1.550K++

Departure: 02.00am. Let's feel the atmosphere of Bali in the early morning by experiencing 5,633ft high Batur Mountain Trekking. You will be guidance by an experience local guide to the best spot of sunrise view. When return to the Resort the therapist will spoil you a 30mintutes Traditional Balinese Massage.

Inclusions:

- Private Guide
- Private Driver
- Private Car with AC
- 30minutes Traditional Balinese Massage
- 2x Snack time and coffee (Before you trekking and when you arrive on the top)

Price above are for couple and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax









PRIVATE YOGA LESSON AT SWARGAN YOGA PAVILION

START FROM IDR 450K - 2.500K

Our yoga Instructor will bring you to a deeper technique of Yoga. Swargan Yoga Pavilion or Indoor Yoga will be a perfect spot to do but how ever this private lesson can also be done in your Private Pool Villa.

• Hatha, Vinyasa, Iyengar, Ashtanga, Power yoga, Yoga flow & 5 of Tibetan Yoga







FLOWERS POOL DECORATION IN YOUR PRIVATE POOL VILLA

IDR 2.500K

This is one of the best ways to surprise your Partner on your Holiday. Create the best experience and memorable stay with us with arranges the flowers decoration in your Private pool. Minimum stay 2nights in our Villa.









FLOWER BATHTUB DECORATION IN YOUR ROOM

IDR 350K

This is one of the best ways to surprise your Partner on your Holiday. Create the best experience and memorable stay with us with arranges the flowers decoration in your Bathtub







Price above are for couple and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



BALINESE WOOD CARVING CLASS IDR 950K/COUPLE

For over 40 years, our talented artisan has dedicated his life to the art of wood carving. What began as a passion has blossomed into a way to support his family and preserve the rich cultural heritage of our community. Their commitment to the craft is a testament to the power of artistry in sustaining lives and nurturing families. Join us in celebrating his journey and discover how wood carving can transform not just wood, but lives.









ROOM DECORATION START FROM

IDR 500K

Make your birthday unforgettable by adding a personalized touch to your room! Our Birthday Decoration Package is the perfect way to surprise your loved one or create a festive atmosphere for yourself. Let us help you celebrate in style with bespoke decor that will make your birthday celebration truly special.









MOTOR BIKE RENTAL



Rp. 215.000/day

NMAX 155CC



Rp. 200.000/day

VARIO TECHNO 125CC



Rp. 150.000/day

SCOOPY 110CC



Rp. 110.000/day

GENIO 110CC



Rp. 100.000/day

SCOOPY 100CC





TRAFFIC RULES IN BALI

Ubud subdistrict, Gianyar regency

AN INTERNATIONAL DRIVER'S LICENSE IS REQUIRED

If you do not have an international driver's license, please be aware that you may encounter issues if stopped by the police. In such cases, a fine of approximately IDR 1,250,000 may be imposed for the violation.



WEARING A HELMET IS REQUIRED FOR SAFETY

For your safety, please remember to wear a helmet while riding. If you are stopped by the police without one, a fine of IDR 250,000 per person may be imposed for the violation.



For your safety and to help prevent any potential issues with your motorbike, we kindly recommend using public parking lots.





TRANSFER SERVICE

NO.	DESTINATION		PRICE
1	One Day Tour (8 Hours)	IDR	900.000
2	Half Day Tour (4 Hours)	IDR	600.000
3	Lovina Tour	IDR	900.000
4	Amed Tour	IDR	900.000
5	Drop to Sanur	IDR	350.000
6	Drop to Airport	IDR	500.000
7	Pick Up at Airport	IDR	500.000
8	Drop to Seminyak/Legian/Kuta	IDR	500.000
9	Drop to Canggu	IDR	500.000
10	Drop to Nusa Dua	IDR	550.000
11	Drop to Jimbaran	IDR	550.000
12	Drop to Uluwatu	IDR	550.000
13	Drop to Padang Bay	IDR	500.000
14	Pick Up at Padang Bay	IDR	500.000
15	Drop to Candidsa	IDR	500.000
16	Drop to Amed	IDR	750.000
17	Drop to Tulamben	IDR	750.000
18	Drop to Lovina	IDR	750.000
19	Drop to Munduk	IDR	750.000
20	Drop to Pemuteran	IDR	900.000
21	Drop to Menjangan/Gilimanuk	IDR	1.000.000
22	Drop to Kintamani	IDR	650.000
23	Drop to Sidemen	IDR	500.000
24	Shuttle to Ubud	IDR	100.000
25	Extra Hour	IDR	100.000





ENJOY MORE!

The Alena Resort A Pramana Experience
Br. Silungan, Desa Lod Tunduh, Mas, Ubud, Gianyar-Bali - Indonesia
P.+62 361 9082487 | F. +62(361) - 209 1003
Email: info@thealenaresort.com

www.thealenaresort.com

